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Use coupon code 320934 and get 10% off on registration; valid till 31st Mar 2016.

Rayleen Pirnie – Compliance Online – Webinars &amp; Seminars

ACH Fraud - Detection and Prevention - WEBINAR

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

Time: 11:00 AM PST to 12:30 PM PST (90 Min)



Wire Fraud – Detection and Prevention – WEBINAR

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Time: 11:00 AM PST to 12:30 PM PST (90 Min)



Register Now



Register Now



Cyber Attacks, Incident Response Checklist, Training &amp; Resources –

Beyond Disaster Recovery – WEBINAR

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Recorded Only

Duration: 90 Min



Register Now



Cyber Incident Response – The Payments Perspective –

Threat Intelligence &amp; Best Practices - WEBINAR

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Time: 11:00 AM PST to 12:30 PM PST (90 Min)



Register Now



Payment Risk Management – Overcoming Payments

Risk – 2 Day Workshop

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Thursday, May 19, 2016 | Friday, May 20, 2016

Register Now



Complying with ACH Rules – The Business Perspective 2 Day Workshop

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Thursday, June 16, 2016 | Friday, June 17, 2016 – Nashville TN

Register Now



ACH Risk Management - 2 Day Workshop

Speakers: Rayleen Pirnie

Date: Monday, July 18, 2016 | Tuesday, July 19, 2016 – Boston MA

Date: Monday, November 7, 2016 | Tuesday, November 8, 2016 – San Diego CA

Register Now
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